7/30/2024 Week 12 of 16

Tuesday Summer 440 Doubles

Page 1

Tuesday 7:30 pm

Majestic Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 40
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Team Name

Team 1

Team 2

Kermit is still
Team 4

IDGAF
SHAKE-N-BAKE
We're Not Brothers
Generation Gap
Team 9

X-It-Inc.

# Team Name

11 Team 11

12 Team 12

13 Team 13

14 Team 14

15 Team 15

16 Lionel Richie
17 Team 17

18 Loose Marbles
19 Team 19

20 AMS Mortgage

# Team Name

21 Team 21

22 Schultz Bros
23 Rigatoni

24 Yea Buddy

25 Team 25

26 ARISTOCRATS
27
28
29
30

Team 28
Team 29
Team Medvetz

Lane Assignments

Tits To The Pins

# Team Name

31 Straw Hats
32 Skrewballz
33 Team 33
34 Team 34
35 landoli

36
37
38
39
40

Team 38

Team 40

Why so Deep !!

FUDGEA-DE-GATZ
Godowski/James

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
Wko08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16

05/14
05/21
05/28
06/04
06/11

06/18
06/25
07/02
07/09
07/16

07/23
07/30
08/06
08/13
08/20

08/27

05/14
05/21
05/28
06/04
06/11

06/18
06/25
07/02
07/09
07/16

07/23
07/30
08/06
08/13
08/20

08/27

1-2 3-4 5-6

7-8 910

11-12 13-14 15-16

17-18

19-20

1- 2
1-11
14-20
37-23
33-39

3- 4
36- 4
3-38
38- 6
14-23

5- 6
33-25
8-34
32-15
35-18

35-33
1-25
40-10
32- 8
39-14

26- 31
15-21
20-12
19-36
28- 34

37- 6
26- 5
1-22
9-10
16- 3

24- 31
37-30
21- 9

23-35
45
17-33

11-28
23- 7
23-30

7-8 9-10
39-31 37-7
31-36 25- 7
34-24 14-17

6- 2 37-16

14-29 39-30
30-23 4-6
26-13 30-21
12- 1 33-40
32-8 9-19

14-39 27-16
31-24 18-28
10- 5 26-37

I Position Round- Start Lane - 33
I Position Round- Start Lane - 39

1 Position Round- Start Lane - 5

21-22 23-24 2526

27-28 29-30

11-12
13- 21
11-10
3-8
38-28

13-14 15-16
28-30 23-10
21-19 5- 1
7-36  1-31
24-34 32- 8

27-11
13-14
25-15
13-30
36-12

23-28
11-37
37- 4
15- 26
10-13

24- 38
31-29
7-29
4-29
1-29

19-12
16-27
31-28

34- 3
35-14
24-18

32- 8
11-39
4-35

31-32 33-34 35-36

17-18
15-19
28-40
10- 21
3-17

2-18
38-35
38- 6
20- 22
15-40

13-29
34- 3
14- 7

37-38

19-20
5-17
27- 4
40- 13
36- 40

16-34
27-18
5-23
21- 6
33- 6

36- 9
32- 8
11-27

39-40

21-22
6-18
13-16
11- 9
1- 9

23-24 25-26
27-24 9-29
33-18 9-37
27-12 19-33
21-25 7-19

17- 3
39-24
11-18
37-25
22-30 2-20
40-22 6-15 10-25

19-12 36-29 13-22
39-16 34- 3 32- 8

32- 8
17-16
31-17
18- 2

36- 9
2-28
14- 2
23-7
38- 26

27-28 29-30
16-20 40-38
2-30 12- 6
35-25 30-22
31-10 12-26

10-19 25-12
34-3 32-8
24-35 34-39
5-38 35-17
25- 7 37-21
1- 2 26-21
6-25 9-40
19-36 13-29

¥ Position Round- Start Lane - 33
I Position Round- Start Lane - 39

I Position Round- Start Lane - 5

31-32
32- 26
32-22
29- 39
4-22

33-34
14-22
39-23
4-18
5-29

35- 36

15-29
28- 26
27-20

40- 1
9-36
27-16
27- 31
4-31
17-33

21-15
25-12

20- 21
19-12
28- 3
39-11
17-11

5-22
20- 40
32- 8
28-24
18-23
38- 7
33-38
15- 6

4-20
1-20
22-40

37-38
35- 3
17-35
2-5
13-30

13- 7
10- 22
9-19
14-34
35-24
30- 5
2-10
38- 1

39- 40
12-34
24-26
16- 20
11-15

15- 4
7-33
36-33
16- 3
5-27

18-37
17-26

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Position Round- Start Lane - 27

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned

20- 2 Position Round- Start Lane - 27



